
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

926 

127 

240 

11 

010 

13 

6 

'021 

121 

167 

Name 

Mike Wachmenko 

John Alfini 

Cameron Lane 

John Eiler 

John Santiago 

ERIC DOUBLE 

Dave Davison 

Keith Patrick 

Paul Radey 

Mike Cooper 

Class 

TTU 

TT3 

TTU 

TT4 

TT3 

TTD 

TT3 

TTE 

TT3 

TTE 

Best Tm 

2:09.052 

2:18.817 

2:19.147 

2:22.619 

2:31.476 

2:32.109 

2:32.503 

2:34.039 

2:36.697 

2:38.637 

Diff 

9.765 

10.095 

13.567 

22.424 

23.057 

23.451 

24.987 

27.645 

29.585 

Best Speed 

87.872 

81.690 

81.497 

79.513 

74.863 

74.552 

74.359 

73.618 

72.369 

71.484 

In Lap 

5 

3 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

2 

Make - Model 

Radical SR3 

Porsche Cayman S 

Mazda RX8 

Lotus Elise 

Mazda RX-8 

FORD Focus ST 

BMW 325i 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Mustang V6 

Mazda Miata 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson 

Race Directors - Kent Owens / Mark Bardes / Kyle Burkhardt 

TT Director - Mike Weber 

 Regional Director - Jay Andrew 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Midwest, Inc. 

NASA GL - NCM Grand - The Final Lap 

Time Trials - TT3-5, TTD, TTE, TTF, TTU 

Time Trials - Session 4 - Sunday 

Race started at 15:05:03 

NCM 3.150 miles 

10/28/2018 03:05 PM 


